
1. Operational Creditors (Other Than Workmen and Employees) as on 26-07-2024 

S.  
No. 

Name of Operational 
Creditors 

 Amount of  

Claim 
Submitted 

Claim Admitted 
Claim Under 
verification 

Claim not 
Admitted 

Claim(s) 

admitted as 
Contingent 

Liability 

1 Smartlyf Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 16,520 16,520 - - - 

2 Moksh Travels India Pvt. Ltd. 8,18,242 8,18,242 - - - 

3 Parveen Mittal & Co. 3,89,244 3,89,244 - - - 

4 Nikunj Aggarwal & Co. 1,35,000 1,35,000 - - - 

5 Mehak Facility Services Pvt. Ltd. 71,850 71,850 - - - 

6 Sangeet Kumar & Associates 80,000 80,000 - - - 

7 Singh Malik & Associates 4,40,000 4,40,000 - - - 

 Total 19,50,856 19,50,856 - - - 

 

 

 


